Luminator® Series

MCR Safety Mechanics Gloves
Premium Grain Cow Palm, Hi-

Visibility Back

Reflective knuckle stripe and

fingertips

Black grain leather palm hides dirt while
hi-visibility reflective back helps you be

seen!

Leather Type Grade
Cow Premium
Product # Size Case Pack
9218 Small 72
92I1M Medium 72
921L Large 72
92I1XL X - Large 72
MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/921

Case Weight (Ib)

16.272
19.872
22.752
21.600
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